
City CBE Centre Day Date Paper

Tuesday 24-Nov-15 Basic Accounting

Wednesday 25-Nov-15
Business English and Behavioral

Studies

Thursday 26-Nov-15 Quantitative Methods

Thursday 26-Nov-15 Basic Accounting

Friday 27-Nov-15
Business English and Behavioral

Studies

Saturday 28-Nov-15 Quantitative Methods

 CBE SCHEDULE (Winter - 2015)

Pakistan Institute of Public Finance Accountants
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Al-Hamd Academy,
Karachi
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SKANS School of
Accountancy, Multan Friday 27-Nov-15

Business English and Behavioral
Studies

Saturday 28-Nov-15 Quantitative Methods

Monday 30-Nov-15 Basic Accounting

Tuesday 1-Dec-15
Business English and Behavioral

Studies

Wednesday 2-Dec-15 Quantitative Methods

Tuesday 1-Dec-15 Basic Accounting

Wednesday 2-Dec-15
Business English and Behavioral

Studies

Thursday 3-Dec-15 Quantitative Methods

Thursday 3-Dec-15 Basic Accounting

Friday 4-Dec-15
Business English and Behavioral

Studies

Saturday 5-Dec-15 Quantitative Methods
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SKANS School of
Accountancy, Faisalabad
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SKANS School of
Accountancy, Multan

SKANS School of
Accountancy, Islamabad
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